N «'.'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 20 Passed : 16
SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark
1 Regional Dental College, 35904  BINITA DOLEY Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

2 Regional Dental College, 35918 LOBSANG TSETIM Passed appeared

Guwabhati KHUM subject(s)

3 Regional Dental College, 35919  MADHUSMITA Passed appeared
Guwahati CHANDA subject(s)

4  Regional Dental College, 35925  MOSTAFIZUR Passed appeared
Guwahati RAHMAN subject(s)

5 Regional Dental College, 35930 POKJUM YOMCHA Passed appeared

Guwahati subject(s)

6  Govt. Dental College, 35991 NIBIR PANGYOK Fail Fail in General Pathology & Microbiology, Preclinical
Dibrugarh SHYAM Prosthodontics

7  Govt. Dental College, 35994  PRARTHANA Pass
Dibrugarh SAIKIA

8  Govt. Dental College, 36004 SHUBHAJIT RAY Pass
Dibrugarh

9  Govt. Dental College, 36006 THULUNSI GAYARY Pass

Dibrugarh

10 Govt. Dental College, 33377 THEMAN TIMUNG  Fail Fail in General Pathology & Microbiology, Dental
Dibrugarh Materials, Preclinical Conservative Dentistry

11 Govt. Dental College, 36718 RADHA DEKA Fail Fail in Dental Materials, Preclinical Prosthodontics,
Dibrugarh Preclinical Conservative Dentistry

12 Govt. Dental College, 33371 MOHSIN SARWAR  Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/[7271 24 July 2025 Page1of2



SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/[7271

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

35943

36719

35948

36721

36722

36723

35952

35968

ABUL KALAM AZAD Fail

ABU MD SAHARUL Pass
ALOM

DEBOJIT CHANDRA Passed appeared

DAS subject(s)
HIMANGSHU Pass
RABHA

KAMLESH KUMAR  Pass
SHARMA

KUKIL KASHYAP Pass
DEKA

MAHMUD DANIAL  Pass

SHELLY BEGAM Pass
BARBHUIYA

24 July 2025

Result

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Fail in General & Dental Pharmacology, Absent in
Preclinical Prosthodontics

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



