

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

AŢ	Appeared: 20				
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35904	BINITA DOLEY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35918	LOBSANG TSETIM KHUM	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35919	MADHUSMITA CHANDA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35925	MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35930	POKJUM YOMCHA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35991	NIBIR PANGYOK SHYAM	Fail	Fail in General Pathology & Microbiology, Preclinical Prosthodontics
7	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35994	PRARTHANA SAIKIA	Pass	•
8	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36004	SHUBHAJIT RAY	Pass	
9	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36006	THULUNSI GAYARY	Pass	
10	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	33377	THEMAN TIMUNG	Fail	Fail in General Pathology & Microbiology, Dental Materials, Preclinical Conservative Dentistry
11	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36718	RADHA DEKA	Fail	Fail in Dental Materials, Preclinical Prosthodontics, Preclinical Conservative Dentistry
12	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	33371	MOHSIN SARWAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35943	ABUL KALAM AZAD	Fail	Fail in General & Dental Pharmacology, Absent in Preclinical Prosthodontics
14	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	36719	ABU MD SAHARUL ALOM	Pass	-
15	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35948	DEBOJIT CHANDRA DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	36721	HIMANGSHU RABHA	Pass	
17	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	36722	KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA	Pass	•
18	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	36723	KUKIL KASHYAP DEKA	Pass	
19	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35952	MAHMUD DANIAL	Pass	
20	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35968	SHELLY BEGAM BARBHUIYA	Pass	